CNV_M1_HG19 7 130639085 130642871 GBR

eI
HG00256  EEE—
HG00127

HG00125

=
HGO0108 I

HG00263
HG00244 I

HG00231
HG00123
HG00133

oot .m0 B . O A

HG00254.

HGO0261.

HGO0155.
HG00237
HG00262
HGO0133)
HGO0145  m—
HGO0156  m—
HGO0237

HGO0152
HG00120 I

e
e
prectog——o»

ooz
oo
ot
Hooorss
HG00236
Hooorss

oooin
el ——

ooozs2

pe——

HGO0264.

HGO0159  I—
HG00252
HG00250
HG00124
HGo0111
HG00096  IEEG—

et |1 11 1[I0
HG00263 I-
s

HG00231
HG00138
HG00253

HG00108  I—

HG00120
HG00136
HG00116 I
HGO0131

HG00252
HG00251 —.-
HG00125 I
HG00160 ﬁ
p—

oootts
pog——
oo
peeg—— |
HG00112 I
HG00154

HG00124  —
HG00110  I—

HG00103
ey ———
ey

HG00259
HGO0140 | N
HG00254

HG00257
HG00246 I
HG01334

B CNO
Y 0 A O ey 5250

N HG00159

A O O A O 717

‘I HG00249

LN i
AL
| HG00250
NN HG00244
HG00233

l.i-L ) R
o
T LRl
e
T

HG00261
HG00108
E— HG00137

HGO009G
HGO0159

HG00155
HG00231

[N = =
e
oooss
N 0 A 1 155022
o

HGO0152
HGO0114

HG00232
HG00152

—a

He00138

L T ———ee]
1G00253

— HG00253

N HGO0257

' HG01334
— HGO0114

Ho0262
|| HG01334
HG00155

S HGO0112

oo
R R 5
—
I HG00125
I HGO00139
— HG00264
oootss
oo
osuion
e
e
prcier
HG00136
(L1 T s
L —
e
1 O 0 1 155515
. HG00119

HG00251
HG00254
HG00117
HG00258.
HG00258.

IR 0222
I-!-- O
I [—— e
[ HG00256
I (3o
N HGO00137
1 N I A 1555555
st

HG00133
HG00245

1 LU e T ——
et

HG00231
HG00123

HG00237

HG00233
HG00140

H CN1

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




